OBSAH

PREDMLUVA
KOUZLO INSPIRACE
ZROD LEGENDY

V"‘ KILL 'EM ALL
L g

4% RIDE THE LIGHTNING
| v | 3554

P i
m EQ\ETER OF PUPPETS

BB ..AND JUSTICE FORALL
s 1988

METALLICA
- 1991

‘% & W48 LOAD/RELDAD
... 1996 /1997

ST. ANGER
2003

o0 DEATH MAGNETIC
L3 2008

HARDWIRED... TO

SELF-DESTRUCT
2016

v e /2 SEASONS
paard 2023

.1*.:"'7
= J H
....-—“- [}
]
"
I -

N
AN

CHRONOLOGIE
VYBRANA DISKOGRAFIE
SEZNAM KONCERTU V CR
REJSTRIK

PODEKDVANI

34

all

b4

8¢

96

120

152

168

164

200

216
218
220
222
224



